UNOFFICIAL COPY

		1516217001			
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		Doc#: 1516217001 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00			
A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Karen A.Y	arbrough nty Recorder of Dee	ds	
B E MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			1/2015 08:24 AM P		
C SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address	5]				
Dechert LLP One Bush Street Suite 1600 San Francisco, CA 94104 Attn: Annie Pyke, £89.		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY	
14 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		FINANCING STATEMENT AM corded) in the REAL ESTATE		r record]	-
1420445088 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme	Filer. (attach Amendment Addendum (Fo	orm UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb		3
Statement	nt identified above is terninated with respect to	the security interest(s) of Se	ecured Party authorizing thi	s lermination	
3 ASS/GNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Asiign. For portial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a solit	or sate affected collateral in item 8				_
4 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stater continued for the additional period provided by applicable	nent identil ad above with respect to the securi law	ty interest(s) of Secured Parti	y authorizing this Continuat	ion Statement is	_
5 PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Check one of these three boxes to:				-
Check one of these two boxes This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party	CHANC Litame and/or address. Compidem 6a o 6b and tem 7a or 7b and ite	em 7c 7a or 7b. and item 7		Give record name item 6a or 6b	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	involved creatings - Site file of a State filed	os obj			-
OR SE INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL JAT C	ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7 CHANGEO OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nent or Party Information Change - provide only give name	ar /o; (ose exact full name do not o	init modify or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name;	-
Wells Fargo Bank, National Associate National Associate Sturname	ciation, as administrative a	gent	a late of the same		
		6/1/			
INDIVIDUALIS FIRST PERSONAL NAME	and a Maddid Make of a relationship of the second	T S		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	***
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	Make a day a		Ox	SUFFIX	-
333 Market St., 3rd Floor	San Francisco	STATE CA	94105 2102	COUNTRY	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four h			-	ASSIGN co <u>llat</u> erai	.
Indicate collatera;			tourist to	8	<u> 1</u>
				P	3
				Ċ	ر ز د
				5 _	<u> </u>
				<u> </u>	M
9 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR Jithis is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here [99 ORGANIZATION'S NAME		g name (9a or 9b) (name of As	ssignor, if this is an Assignme	soti SC	7
	tion, a Delaware corporati	on, as administr:	ative agent for l	ender E _	Y
		LANDITIC	NAL NAME(SI/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
OR 90 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITE		IN	41
		ADSITIO	2094	IN	4

1516217001 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	NT ADDENDUM		
11 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on 1420445088	Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form		
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME General Electric Capital Corporation, a Do	elaware		
corporation, as administrative agent for lea	nders		
OR TOB INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL TAME	- · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ADDITIONAL NAME(SHINEDAL ST	TSUFFIX		
	, gomma	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing flate tient (Name of a current De one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full notine do not onlit, modify, or about 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME. 	btor of record required for indexin reviate any part of the Debtor's n	ng purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
BRI 1864 230 W Monroe LLC			
OR 130 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14 ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral)			
15 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral v is filed to the same and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 of Cebter does not have a record interest).	17. Description See Affac	of real estate Ched Exhibit A	
18 MISCELLANEOUS			

1516217001 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF THE LAND

Real property in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as follows:

ALL OF LOT 7 AND ALL OF LOT 8 (EXCEPT THE WEST 40 FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR WIDFNING OF FRANKLIN STREET) IN BLOCK 94 IN SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPTING FROM SAID PREMISES THE NORTH 9 FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR ALLEY), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address: 230 W Monroe Street, Chicago, Illinois

Tax Identification Numbers:

17-16-202-013-0000 Vol. 511 (affects the West ½ of Lot 7 and all of Lot 8)

17-16-202-014-0000 Vol. 511 (affects the East ½ of Lot 7)